Employee

School

Education Levelears of Experienc Days 2023-2024 Contract

Lisa Alderson
Sandra Allen
Larry Barnard
Billy Bell
Charlotte Best
Patricia Billups

Oark Elementary Teacher

Oark Elementary/Lead Teacher
Jasper Elementary Counselor/Dean
District Resource Officer

Jasper High Math

Jasper STC Reading Ambassador

Jordon Lacie Bohannan Kingston art

Dr. Candra Brasel
Lori Brasel
Heather Brown
Tyler Brown-Miller

CeCe Catherine Capps

Linda Clark

Sarah Clark

Alice Cooper
Sarah Cornelius
Amanda Daniels
Brianna Daniels
Rebecca Daniels
Amber Davis
Mason Dorrell
Dana Eddings
Kelsey Engle
Courtney Farmer
Lahanna Fennell
Ashton Fitchpatrick
Kylee Fowler
Benjamin Grice
Jaimie Grice
Megan Guynn
Ellaura Hammond
Hessie Hankins

Superintendent

Jasper Elementary

Jasper Elementary

Kingston Interventionist/Bball Coach
Kingston FACS Teacher

Kingston Elementary

Oark Business Teacher

Jasper Bus Ed

Jasper Elementary PE Teacher/Soft
SPED Director/Teacher

Jasper Elementary

Jasper FCCLA

Jasper High Math/ LEAD Teacher
Jasper High VO AG

Jasper Elementary Teacher
Teacher

Jasper Elementary Principal
Jasper ART

Kingston High English

Kingston Elementary Teacher
Jasper Teacher/Coach

Jasper Teacher

Jasper Elementary Teacher
Kingston Teacher

Jasper Elementary
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190
200
240
195
190
190
190
240
190
190
210
190
190
190
200
210
240
190
210
190
240
190
190
240
190
190
190
210
190
190
190
190

$50,000
$52,750
$70,025
$51,316
$52,650
$50,000
$50,000
$117,500
$50,000
$50,000
$55,500
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,546
$55,500
$74,303
$50,000
$55,500
$50,000
$66,500
$52,650
$50,000
$81,608
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,500
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000



Gary Hogrefe
Laura Huber
Travis Huber
Kristi James
Brenna Journagan
Kurstein Keck
Nathan Kilbourn
Tabitha Kolb
Kim Liggett
Mark McCabe
Shianne McCutcheon
Cheryl Meyers
Angelia Mueller
Sharron Murrell
Stephanie Noles
Michael Parker
S. Todd Parker
Pat Patterson
Kenena Pelfrey
Randi Peyrot
Joei Phillips
Jessica Price

Oark Elementary Teacher
Kingston Elementary Teacher
Kingston Business Teacher
Interventionist

Jasper High/English

Oark Art

Kingston High/History

Jasper High Science

JSD Assistant Superintendent
Oark High English

Jasper Elementary Teacher
Kingston High VO AG
Kingston Library Media Specialist
Kingston K-12 Special Ed
Oark Elementary

Jasper Boys BB/Teacher/Dean
Jasper High School Principal
Oark

Oark Principal

Speech Language Pathologist
Kingston K-12 Counselor
Jasper Elementary Teacher

Casey Prock-Blakeman Jasper Teacher

Nina Ramsey
Mia Raulston
Kara Riley
Whitney Rocole
Stephanie Rose
Margie Rutledge
Janet Rylee
Saundra Sanders
Brittany Seals
Lanette Seaman

Kingston Teacher

Jasper Elementary

Kingston Elementary

Jasper K-12 GT

Kingston High/Science

District Technology Coordinator
Jasper Elementary

Oark High VO AG

Jasper Elementary Teacher
Jasper Elementary
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190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
240
200
190
190
230
240
190
240
190
210
190
200
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
240
200
190

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$52,650
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$92,138
$52,650
$50,000
$66,500
$52,750
$50,000
$50,000
$67,129
$81,608
$52,650
$83,187
$65,813
$58,442
$50,000
$52,750
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$70,025
$50,000
$66,500
$52,750
$50,000



Trenton Smith
Tina South

Jill Stephens
Shelli Stewart
Kendrea Stuart
Pat Summers
Sims Terry

Colin Thomas
Billy Kipp Upton
Elayna Villines
Hannah Villines
Sarah Villines
Seth Villines
Waynetta Villines
Katie Warren
Wayne Allen Warren
Shelby Waters
Holly Watts
Emily Willis
Kaylea Willis
Kaylee Lynn Willis
Tadera Wiseman
Tresa Yarbrough

Kingston Music

Oark High/Science/ Lead Teacher
Jasper Elementary

Oark Elementary

Jasper Elementary

Kingston Girls BB/Teacher

Oark Teacher

Jasper Teacher

Oark Teacher/Coach

Jasper High Special Ed

Kingston Teacher

Kingston Teacher/Lead Teacher
Kingston Principal

Jasper High/Social Studies/Lead Te:
Oark Elementary

Oark Teacher

Kingston Teacher

Jasper Elementary Lead Teacher
Jasper High Counselor

Jasper K-12 Media Specialist
Oark Elementary Teacher

Jasper SPED Teacher

Oark Teacher/Librarian/Dean of Stui
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16
11
25

15

22

15
10
13
28

15
13
19

12
17

190
200
190
190
190
240
190
210
210
190
190
200
240
190
190
190
190
190
240
210
190
190
220

$50,000
$52,908
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$77,457
$50,000
$55,500
$55,500
$50,000
$50,000
$52,750
$83,187
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$69,360
$55,500
$50,000
$50,000
$62,403

$4,928,952



